THE HOBOKEN SHADE TREE COMMISSION
2016 Schedule of Meetings
Meetings are held in the City Hall Basement Conference Room
94 Washington Street
Hoboken, New Jersey 07030

Meetings start at 7:00pm

2016 THE HOBOKEN SHADE TREE COMMISSION

Monday, January 11 Monday, July 11

(Commission Re-Organization Meeting at 7pm)

(Regular Commission Meeting to Follow)

Monday, February 8 Monday, August 8

Monday, March 14 Monday, September 12

Monday, April 11 Tuesday, October 11

Monday, May 9 Monday, November 14

Monday, June 13 Monday, December 12
City Clerk

(201) 420-2026




